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27311 La Paz Rd G, 92677, Laguna Niguel, US, United States
(+1)9493624739 - https:/lwww.goldendragonlapaz.com/

The restaurant from Laguna Niguel offers 132 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$17.3. What User likes about Golden Dragon Chinese Food:

Stopped by this restaurant to give a try. It's a small family owned restaurant with a friendly staff. Ordered the
Chop Suey, Orange Chicken and Chow Fun. | was a bit skeptical in the beginning, thought it was like an
overpriced Panda Express, but the food exceeded my expectation and fairly generous portions. Will be returning.
read more. In pleasant weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also
come visitors with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Golden Dragon Chinese
Food:

Okay. think about the amount of food they receive for a 2 article combo at panda express for about $9. they get
the same amount here for a carbahn robbery of $15. was that eating good? Note: | am incredibly easy when it
comes to eating. whatever. it's okay to eat for a ridiculous amount of money. go to a panda for cheaper or find a
place somewhere else. this place leaves a lot to wish. read more. The Golden Dragon Chinese Food originating
from Laguna Niguel dishes out various tasty seafood menus, Many guests find it especially great that they can
try the versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine. Most dishes are prepared in the shortest time for you and served.
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Golden Dragon Chinese Food Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
ARIZONA GREEN TEA
Vegelarian

57. VEGETABLE DELIGHT
Side dishes

STEAMED RICE
fippetizer

4. SIX PIECE CREAM CHEESE
WONTON

House specialties

PORK FRIED RICE

Noodles

66. BEEF CHOW MEIN
Rice Dishes

EGG FRIED RICE

Main Course

MONGOLIAN BEEF

Soup

9. HOT AND SOUR SOUP
Sichuan dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN
Chicken dishes

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

$3.0

$12.0

$8.0

$13.0

$80.0

$80.0

$75.0

Noodle

65. CHICKEN CHOW FUN

Vegetables
58. SZECHUAN VEGETABLES
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Sweet and Sour

21. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Party Tray

PARTY TRAY CHOW MEIN

Combination Platiers

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE

Tuncheon Specials

MUSHROOM CHICKEN LUNCH
SPECIAL

Stir fry
66. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
Tunch Special Chicken

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN LUNCH
SPECIAL

Chicken Entrees

34. STRING BEAN CHICKEN

$15.0

$12.0

$15.0

$70.0

$75.0

$10.5

$13.0

$10.5

$15.0



Golden Dragon Chinese Food Menu

Chinese Tunch Special

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH

SPECIAL $11.0
Shrimp Dishes

50. SZECHUAN SHRIMP $17.0
Drinks and Sweels

BOTTLED COKE $4.0

Rice Dishes Tunch Specials

CASHEW CHICKEN LUNCH

SPECIAL $10.5
Sparfkiling Water

PERRIER SPARKLING MINERAL $4.0
WATER ’
niree’

37. MONGOLIAN BEEF $17.0
Chow Mein (Noodles)

67. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $14.0
Group A | lunch Special
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $10.5

LUNCH SPECIAL

{unch Special Rice Plates

27. ALMOND CHICKEN $15.0

Tunch - Poultry

28. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $15.0

{unch - Vegetables & Tofu

61. KUNG PAO TOFU $14.0

Party Trays Orders

PARTY TRAY FRIED RICE $65.0
Beef (Chinese imerican Style
Menu)

42. SZECHUAN BEEF $17.0

Tunch Special Seqfood

SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES
LUNCH SPECIAL

24. CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES $15.0

fimerican Style Tull Entrees

71. SHRIMP FRIED RICE $13.0

{unch 180 Weekday Specials

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES
LUNCH SPECIAL

$13.0

$10.5

{unch Specials (Served only

Ilam.-3p.m.)

KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH

SPECIAL $10.5
Seafood Tunch Menu

KUNG PAO SHRIMP LUNCH $13.0

SPECIAL



Golden Dragon Chinese Food Menu

Chef Specials (Cook to Order) Popular Ttems

22. GARLIC CHICKEN $15.0 ORANGE CHICKEN LUNCH

SPECIAL $11.0
Yor the Health Conacious 25. SESAME CHICKEN $16.0
68. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $14.0
DIETER'S CHICKEN SHRIMP $17.0
. Chow Tun
Chicken &Eamp; Duck Party
T 65. BEEF CHOW FUN $15.0
u 65. PORK CHOW FUN $15.0
23. MUSHROOM CHICKEN $16.0
66. SHRIMP CHOW FUN $16.0
[ ]
Side Order Health Conscious
BROWN RICE
DIETER'S VEGETABLE DELIGHT $12.0
CRUNCH NOODLE $2.5

DIETER'S CHICKEN DELIGHT $15.0

ﬂ DIETER'S SHRIMP DELIGHT $17.0
FOUNTAIN DRINK $3.0 1nq’.edia.u (Uded

BOTTLED DIET COKE $4.0
CHICKEN
8” o GARLIC
PORK MEAT
51. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $17.0

55. PINEAPPLE SHRIMP $19.0 soupa

aww fun and aww Yei Fun 8. WOR WONTON SOUP

10. EGG FLOWER SOUP

64. VEGETABLE CHOW FUN $13.0
11. TOFU VEGETABLE SOUP
67. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW FUN $16.0
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (FOR 1-
2) $11.0
Chow Mein
65. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $11.0 'POI‘IE
66. PORK CHOW MEIN $13.0 16. SWEET AND SOUR PORK $15.0
69. PLAIN CHOW MEIN $9.0 17. SZECHUAN ROAST PORK $15.0
18. ROAST PORK WITH $15.0

VEGETABLES



19. SNOW PEAS WITH ROAST
PORK

Tunch Special

SZECHUAN ROAST PORK LUNCH
SPECIAL

GARLIC CHICKEN LUNCH
SPECIAL

BEEF CHOW MEIN LUNCH
SPECIAL

30. CURRY CHICKEN

Fried rice

69. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

70. BEEF FRIED RICE

70. PORK FRIED RICE

71. CHICKEN FRIED RICE

72. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE

Vegetable
56. ORANGE TOFU

59. BEAN CURD WITH
VEGETABLES

60. MA-PO TOFU
62. GARLIC STRING BEANS

64. GARLIC SAUCE WITH
BROCCOLI

Mu-Shu

13. MU-SHU VEGETABLE
14. MU-SHU PORK

14. MU-SHU BEEF

14. MU-SHU CHICKEN
15. MU-SHU SHRIMP

$15.0

$10.5

$10.5

$11.0

$15.0

$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
$12.0

$12.0

$13.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$17.0

1. FOUR PIECE EGG ROLLS

2. SIX PIECE PAPER WRAPPED
CHICKEN

3. FOUR PIECE FRIED SHRIMP

5. EIGHT PIECE POTSTICKERS

6. FOUR PIECE BBQ SPARE RIBS
7. ASSORTED APPETIZER

Seafood
46. KUNG PAO SHRIMP

47. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP
48. GARLIC SHRIMP

49, SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES
52. SNOW PEA SHRIMP

53. STRING BEAN WITH SHRIMP
54. SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE

Beef

38. BEEF AND BROCCOLI
39. KUNG PAO BEEF

40. BEEF AND VEGETABLES
41. PEPPER BEEF

43. SNOW PEA BEEF

45. HOUSE SPECIAL BEEF
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

{unch Specials

VEGETABLE DELIGHT LUNCH
SPECIAL

SWEET AND SOUR PORK LUNCH
SPECIAL

ALMOND CHICKEN LUNCH
SPECIAL

$9.0

$10.0

$10.0
$11.0
$15.0

$9.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$18.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$80.0

$9.0

$10.5

$10.5
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HOUSE SPECIAL CHICKEN LUNCH
SPECIAL

KUNG PAO BEEF LUNCH SPECIAL

HOUSE SPECIAL BEEF LUNCH
SPECIAL

MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH
SPECIAL

SZECHUAN SHRIMP LUNCH
SPECIAL

GARLIC SHRIMP LUNCH SPECIAL

Chicken
20. ORANGE CHICKEN

26. KUNG PAO
CHICKEN

27. CASHEW CHICKEN
29. SZECHUAN CHICKEN
31. HOUSE SPECIAL CHICKEN
32. GENERAL TSO CHICKEN
33. SNOW PEA CHICKEN
35. TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL

$10.5
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$13.0

$13.0

$16.0
$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$16.0
$11.0

36. PEPPER SALT CHICKEN
KUNG PAO CHICKEN

$16.0
$75.0



Golden Dragon Chinese Food Menu

Golden Dragon Chinese Food

27311 La Paz Rd G, 92677, Opening Hours:

Laguna Niguel, US, United States Tuesday 11:00 -20:30
Wednesday 11:00 -20:30
Thursday 11:00 -20:30
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 03:00 -21:00
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