



https://menulist.menu 27311 La Paz Rd G, 92677, Laguna Niguel, US, United States (+1)9493624739 - https://www.goldendragonlapaz.com/



The restaurant from Laguna Niguel offers 132 different <u>meals and drinks on the menu</u> at an average price of \$17.3. What <u>User</u> likes about Golden Dragon Chinese Food:

Stopped by this restaurant to give a try. It's a small family owned restaurant with a friendly staff. Ordered the Chop Suey, Orange Chicken and Chow Fun. I was a bit skeptical in the beginning, thought it was like an overpriced Panda Express, but the food exceeded my expectation and fairly generous portions. Will be returning. <u>read more</u>. In pleasant weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Golden Dragon Chinese Food:

Okay. think about the amount of food they receive for a 2 article combo at panda express for about \$9. they get the same amount here for a carbahn robbery of \$15. was that eating good? Note: I am incredibly easy when it comes to eating. whatever. it's okay to eat for a ridiculous amount of money. go to a panda for cheaper or find a place somewhere else. this place leaves a lot to wish. <u>read more</u>. The Golden Dragon Chinese Food originating from Laguna Niguel dishes out various **tasty seafood menus**, Many guests find it especially great that they can try the *versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine*. Most **dishes are prepared in the shortest time for you** and served.



Non alcoholic drinks		Noo
ARIZONA GREEN TEA	\$3.0	65. CH
Vegetarian		Vege
57. VEGETABLE DELIGHT	\$12.0	58. SZ
Side dishes		Fried
STEAMED RICE		FRIED
Appetizer		Swe
4. SIX PIECE CREAM CHEESE WONTON	\$8.0	21. SW
House specialties		Part
PORK FRIED RICE		PARTY
Noodles		Com
66. BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$13.0	CHICK
Rice Dishes		Lunc
EGG FRIED RICE		MUSH SPECI
Main Course		Stir '
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$80.0	66. CH
Soup		Lunc
9. HOT AND SOUR SOUP		CHICK SPECI
Sichuan dishes		Chic
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$80.0	34. ST
Chicken dishes		

\$75.0

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Noodle	
65. CHICKEN CHOW FUN	\$15.0
Vegetables	
58. SZECHUAN VEGETABLES	\$12.0
Fried Rice	
RIED RICE	
Sweet and Sour	
21. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$15.0
Party Tray	
PARTY TRAY CHOW MEIN	\$70.0
Combination Platters	
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE	\$75.0
Luncheon Specials	
MUSHROOM CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.5
Stir Fry	
66. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$13.0
Lunch Special Chicken	
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.5
Chicken Entrees	
34. STRING BEAN CHICKEN	\$15.0



	A STAR
Lunch – Vegetables & Tofi	
61. KUNG PAO TOFU	\$14.0
Party Trays Orders	
PARTY TRAY FRIED RICE	\$65.0
Beef (Chinese American	Style
Menu)	
42. SZECHUAN BEEF	\$17.0
Lunch Special Seafood	
SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES	\$13.0
Daily Combinations	
24. CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	\$15.0
American Style Full Entr	ees
71. SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Lunch 180 Weekday Spe	cials
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	\$10.5
LUNCH SPECIAL	
Lunch Specials (Served o	nly
11 a.m 3 p.m.)	
KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.5
Seafood Lunch Menu	
KUNG PAO SHRIMP LUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.0





Chef Specials (Cook to Order)		
22. GARLIC CHICKEN	\$15.0	
For the Health Conscious DIETER'S CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$17.0	
Chicken & Duck Pa Tray	rty	
23. MUSHROOM CHICKEN	\$16.0	
Side Order		
BROWN RICE		
CRUNCH NOODLE	\$2.5	
Beverages		
FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.0	
BOTTLED DIET COKE	\$4.0	
Shrimp		
51. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$17.0	
55. PINEAPPLE SHRIMP	\$19.0	
Chow Fun and Chow Mei Fun		
64. VEGETABLE CHOW FUN	\$13.0	
67. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW FUN	\$16.0	
Chow Mein		
65. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$11.0	

65. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$11.0
66. PORK CHOW MEIN	\$13.0
69. PLAIN CHOW MEIN	\$9.0

Popular Items

ORANGE CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
25. SESAME CHICKEN	\$16.0
68. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$14.0

Chow Fun

65. BEEF CHOW FUN	\$15.0
65. PORK CHOW FUN	\$15.0
66. SHRIMP CHOW FUN	\$16.0

Health Conscious

DIETER'S VEGETABLE DELIGHT	\$12.0
DIETER'S CHICKEN DELIGHT	\$15.0
DIETER'S SHRIMP DELIGHT	\$17.0

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN GARLIC PORK MEAT

Soups

8. WOR WONTON SOUP 10. EGG FLOWER SOUP 11. TOFU VEGETABLE SOUP CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (FOR 1-2) \$11.0

Pork

16. SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$15.0
17. SZECHUAN ROAST PORK	\$15.0
18. ROAST PORK WITH VEGETABLES	\$15.0



Mu-Shu

13. MU-SHU VEGETABLE	\$13.0
14. MU-SHU PORK	\$15.0
14. MU-SHU BEEF	\$15.0
14. MU-SHU CHICKEN	\$15.0
15. MU-SHU SHRIMP	\$17.0

Appetizers

1. FOUR PIECE EGG ROLLS	\$9.0
2. SIX PIECE PAPER WRAPPED CHICKEN	\$10.0
3. FOUR PIECE FRIED SHRIMP	\$10.0
5. EIGHT PIECE POTSTICKERS	\$11.0
6. FOUR PIECE BBQ SPARE RIBS	\$15.0
7. ASSORTED APPETIZER	\$9.0

Seafood

46. KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$17.0
47. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$17.0
48. GARLIC SHRIMP	\$17.0
49. SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES	\$17.0
52. SNOW PEA SHRIMP	\$17.0
53. STRING BEAN WITH SHRIMP	\$17.0
54. SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE	\$18.0

Beef

38. BEEF AND BROCCOLI	\$17.0
39. KUNG PAO BEEF	\$17.0
40. BEEF AND VEGETABLES	\$17.0
41. PEPPER BEEF	\$17.0
43. SNOW PEA BEEF	\$17.0
45. HOUSE SPECIAL BEEF	\$17.0
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$80.0

Lunch Specials

VEGETABLE DELIGHT LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
SWEET AND SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.5
ALMOND CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.5





36. PEPPER SALT CHICKEN\$16.0KUNG PAO CHICKEN\$75.0

Chicken

AT CASE	20. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$16.0
	26. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$15.0
	27. CASHEW CHICKEN	\$15.0
29. SZECH	UAN CHICKEN	\$15.0
31. HOUSE	SPECIAL CHICKEN	\$15.0
32. GENERAL TSO CHICKEN		\$16.0
33. SNOW PEA CHICKEN		\$16.0
35. TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL		\$11.0





Golden Dragon Chinese Food

27311 La Paz Rd G, 92677, Laguna Niguel, US, United States **Opening Hours:** Tuesday 11:00 -20:30 Wednesday 11:00 -20:30 Thursday 11:00 -20:30 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 03:00 -21:00



Made with menulist.menu